
#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brayden WILKENS SR Triton Central 11.60  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DuVaun JONES JR Indianapolis L 11.72  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Cash COMPTON JR Triton Central 11.97  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Marcus WHITE SO Indy Genesis 12.03  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 Gunnar KILLEBREW JR Indy Genesis 12.10  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Harper MORRISON SR Herron High 12.13  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Kaden MUCKERHEIDE SR North Decatur 12.17  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 JaVarrea COOPER JR Indianapolis L 12.47  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 Christian MACK JR Oldenburg Ac 12.69  (NW) 1(3)

10 Desmond BEX SO Cambridge Ci 12.78  (NW) 2(7)

11 Gabe KRISTMAN SO Edinburgh Hi 12.91  (NW) 1(4)

12 Wally PERALTA  9 Oldenburg Ac 13.07  (NW) 1(5)

13 Nicolas WAGNER SO Herron High 13.11  (NW) 2(8)

14 Branden MCBRIDE  9 North Decatur 13.40  (NW) 1(6)

15 Jackson HARTWELL JR Edinburgh Hi 14.00  (NW) 1(7)

Anthony MOISTNER  9 Cambridge Ci NT  (NW) 1

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brayden WILKENS SR Triton Central 22.99  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Gavin YARBOROUGH SR Herron High 23.44  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 DuVaun JONES JR Indianapolis L 23.46  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 Max TUGAN SR Indy Genesis 24.03  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 Cash COMPTON JR Triton Central 24.05  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 Brody PUCKETT SR Cambridge Ci 24.29  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 Marcus WHITE SO Indy Genesis 24.46  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 Jaylen LAUNZA SR Indianapolis L 25.30  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 Christian MACK JR Oldenburg Ac 25.73  (NW) 2(4)

10 Gabe KRISTMAN SO Edinburgh Hi 25.74  (NW) 2(5)

11 Israel COZART SR Herron High 26.38  (NW) 2(6)

12 Branden MCBRIDE  9 North Decatur 26.67  (NW) 1(6)

13 Levi STONEBRAKER JR Oldenburg Ac 27.22  (NW) 1(7)

14 Desmond BEX SO Cambridge Ci 28.02  (NW) 2(7)

15 Braden COX  9 Edinburgh Hi 28.11  (NW) 1(8)

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Gavin YARBOROUGH SR Herron High 52.43 1(1) 10

2 Brody PUCKETT SR Cambridge Ci 52.49 1(2) 8

3 Spencer GOODSON JR Herron High 55.07 1(3) 6

4 Brody CIRIELLO  9 Triton Central 55.72 2(1) 5

5 Hayden LUIDHARDT JR Indy Genesis 57.40 1(4) 4

6 Noah TOLBERT SO Indy Genesis 58.28 1(5) 3

7 Santiago SCHUTTE JR Oldenburg Ac 59.09 2(2) 2

8 Isaiah JONES JR Indianapolis L 1:00.80 1(6) 1

#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Landon SLOAN  9 Triton Central 1:01.38 2(3)

10 Braden COX  9 Edinburgh Hi 1:03.90 2(4)

11 Seth INGALLS SR Cambridge Ci 1:04.51 1(7)

12 Albert HUDEPOHL JR Oldenburg Ac 1:06.29 1(8)

13 Conner GOOSLBY  9 North Decatur 1:08.86 2(5)

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Asher SINSABAUGH SR Herron High 2:09.68 10

2 Anthony CORDELL SO Herron High 2:13.70 8

3 Luke WILLIAMS SR Cambridge Ci 2:19.16 6

4 Justice ULMET SO Indy Genesis 2:24.56 5

5 Liam THOMPSON  9 Triton Central 2:30.43 4

6 Trey BINGHAM  9 Indianapolis L 2:34.11 3

7 Noah WEISENBACH SR North Decatur 2:36.69 2

8 Carson HARTWELL  9 Oldenburg Ac 2:38.36 1

9 Levi STAGGE  9 Triton Central 2:38.83

10 Chase BRUMBACK  9 Indianapolis L 2:47.27

11 Asher LUIDHARDT  9 Indy Genesis 2:48.10

12 Albert HUDEPOHL JR Oldenburg Ac 2:48.16

13 Anduan CHAVEZ SR Edinburgh Hi 2:54.73

14 Ethan CAMPBELL SR Edinburgh Hi 3:16.15

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Griffin MURPHY SR Herron High 4:47.97 10

2 Adam DENNIS SO Oldenburg Ac 5:04.15 8

3 Micah WERNER SR Indianapolis L 5:07.00 6

4 Luke WILLIAMS SR Cambridge Ci 5:07.47 5

5 Dagim HUNTINGTON JR Herron High 5:18.52 4

6 Wesley TIREY SO Indy Genesis 5:28.14 3

7 Carson HARTWELL  9 Oldenburg Ac 5:40.52 2

8 Liam THOMPSON  9 Triton Central 5:40.62 1

9 Trey BINGHAM  9 Indianapolis L 5:50.11

10 Harper GUNN  9 North Decatur 5:50.19

11 Luke COTTRELL JR Cambridge Ci 5:55.12

12 Micah BOPP SO Indy Genesis 6:04.47

13 Jackson WHITE SO North Decatur 6:16.73

14 Anduan CHAVEZ SR Edinburgh Hi 6:36.16

15 Ethan CAMPBELL SR Edinburgh Hi 7:14.27

#20 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Sam FAY JR Indy Genesis 11:20.48 10

2 Griffin MURPHY SR Herron High 11:21.50 8

3 Isaiah ZWIRN SR Indy Genesis 11:37.32 6

TRITON CENTRAL  TRACK AND FIELD INVITATIONAL
Fairland, IN
Triton Central High School

Host: Triton Central High School
Friday, April 5, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Bryan Graham
Meet Referee:
Tom Simpson, Dan Cummings
Timing:
Stuart Road Racing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/19/2024 8:31 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#20 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 Ryan KIM  9 Herron High 11:38.12 5

5 Santiago SCHUTTE JR Oldenburg Ac 12:01.99 4

6 Carson HARTWELL  9 Oldenburg Ac 12:49.65 3

7 Luke COTTRELL JR Cambridge Ci 12:56.50 2

8 Adam WADE SO North Decatur 13:00.99 1

9 Sam CATHEY SO North Decatur 14:36.18

Micah WERNER SR Indianapolis L DNF

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Cole SNOW SR Indianapolis L 16.53 10

2 Zeke ROBERTSON SO Triton Central 16.97 8

3 Ethan CALES SR Triton Central 18.50 6

4 Aidan MUNCHEL JR Cambridge Ci 19.00 5

5 Jacob NOBBE SO North Decatur 20.14 4

6 Santiago SCHUTTE JR Oldenburg Ac 20.40 3

7 Titus DUNCAN SO Indy Genesis 20.48 2

8 Deegan OROZCO  9 North Decatur 22.06 1

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Zeke ROBERTSON SO Triton Central 41.54 2(1) 10

2 Cole SNOW SR Indianapolis L 41.74 2(2) 8

3 Aidan MUNCHEL JR Cambridge Ci 45.50 2(3) 6

4 Nicolas WAGNER SO Herron High 46.35 1(1) 5

5 Isaac ROSS JR Triton Central 46.83 2(4) 4

6 Teige CONLIN SR Indy Genesis 48.48 2(5) 3

7 Jackson WILLIS JR Indianapolis L 48.50 2(6) 2

8 Titus DUNCAN SO Indy Genesis 48.79 1(2) 1

9 Jacob NOBBE SO North Decatur 50.15 2(7)

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Triton Central High School (Fair (A) 44.81 10

1) Zeke ROBERTSON SO 2) William BAUGH JR

3) Braden BROWN SO 4) Brayden WILKENS SR

2 Indianapolis Lutheran High Schoo (A) 45.76 8

1) DuVaun JONES JR 2) JaVarrea COOPER JR

3) Jaylen LAUNZA SR 4) Lonte WARD JR

3 Indy Genesis (A) 46.95 6

1) Marcus WHITE SO 2) Gunnar KILLEBREW JR

3) Bradley RUPEL SR 4) Max TUGAN SR

4 Herron High School (A) 47.04 5

1) Spencer GOODSON JR 2) Nicolas WAGNER SO

3) Israel COZART SR 4) Harper MORRISON SR

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Oldenburg Academy (A) 49.77 4

1) Levi STONEBRAKER JR 2) Wally PERALTA  9

3) Cayden LIELAND  9 4) Christian MACK JR

6 North Decatur High School (A) 51.05 3

1) Kaden MUCKERHEIDE SR 2) Kaden SCUDDER JR

3) Deegan OROZCO  9 4) Branden MCBRIDE  9

7 Cambridge City Lincoln High Scho (A) 51.50 2

1) Desmond BEX SO 2) Sam BOGUE JR

3) Bear ERVIN JR 4) Jamey RAMSEY JR

Edinburgh High School (A) DNS

1) Jackson HARTWELL JR 2) Eli BRYANT JR

3) Braden COX  9 4) Gabe KRISTMAN SO

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Herron High School (A) 4:08.53 10

1) Spencer GOODSON JR 2) Harper MORRISON SR

3) Asher SINSABAUGH SR 4) Gavin YARBOROUGH SR

2 Triton Central High School (Fair (A) 4:13.38 8

1) Brody CIRIELLO  9 2) Matthew WILKINS  9

3) Isaac ROSS JR 4) Landon SLOAN  9

3 Indy Genesis (A) 4:16.64 6

1) Teige CONLIN SR 2) Noah TOLBERT SO

3) Hayden LUIDHARDT JR 4) Max TUGAN SR

4 Cambridge City Lincoln High Scho (A) 4:17.44 5

1) Aidan MUNCHEL JR 2) Luke WILLIAMS SR

3) Seth INGALLS SR 4) Brody PUCKETT SR

5 Oldenburg Academy (A) 4:25.17 4

1) Levi STONEBRAKER JR 2) Wally PERALTA  9

3) Rylan HILL  9 4) Christian MACK JR

6 Indianapolis Lutheran High Schoo (A) 4:34.08 3

1) Trey BINGHAM  9 2) Isaiah JONES JR

3) Jackson WILLIS JR 4) Cole SNOW SR

7 North Decatur High School (A) 4:50.79 2

1) Eli WEISENBACH SO 2) Noah WEISENBACH SR

3) Deegan OROZCO  9 4) Conner GOOSLBY  9

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Indy Genesis (A) 9:25.17 10

1) Justice ULMET SO 2) Teige CONLIN SR

3) Sam FAY JR 4) Isaiah ZWIRN SR

2 Herron High School (A) 9:35.80 8

1) Jack JERNIGAN JR 2) Nathan DURCHOLZ SR

3) Paxton KLITZSCH JR 4) Josh LINDQUIST SR
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#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Oldenburg Academy (A) 10:02.45 6

1) Albert HUDEPOHL JR 2) Carson HARTWELL  9

3) Santiago SCHUTTE JR 4) Adam DENNIS SO

4 North Decatur High School (A) 10:23.16 5

1) Noah WEISENBACH SR 2) Jackson WHITE SO

3) Adam WADE SO 4) Harper GUNN  9

5 Indianapolis Lutheran High Schoo (A) 10:31.26 4

1) Trey BINGHAM  9 2) Chase BRUMBACK  9

3) Ace WEBSTER  9 4) Micah WERNER SR

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Lonte WARD JR Indianapolis L6' 8" 10

2 Jackson WILLIS JR Indianapolis L5' 10" 8

3 Isaac ROSS JR Triton Central 5' 6" 6

4 Mason KUNZ SO North Decatur5' 2" 5

5 Hayden LUIDHARDT JR Indy Genesis 5' 2" 4

6 Adam WADE SO North Decatur5' 0" 3

7 Eli BRYANT JR Edinburgh Hi 5' 0" 2

Bear ERVIN JR Cambridge CiNH

Rylan HILL  9 Oldenburg AcNH

Cayden LIELAND  9 Oldenburg AcNH

Titus DUNCAN SO Indy Genesis NH

Nathan JONES JR Herron High NH

#23 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Brayden WILKENS SR Triton Central 20' 91 /2  (NW) 10

2 Lonte WARD JR Indianapolis L19' 8"  (NW) 8

3 Kaden MUCKERHEIDE SR North Decatur19' 61 /2  (NW) 6

4 Isaac ROSS JR Triton Central 19' 0"  (NW) 5

5 JaVarrea COOPER JR Indianapolis L18' 9"  (NW) 4

6 Spencer GOODSON JR Herron High 17' 91 /2  (NW) 3

7 Luke WILLIAMS SR Cambridge Ci17' 7"  (NW) 2

8 Eli BRYANT JR Edinburgh Hi 17' 11 /4  (NW) 1

9 Harper MORRISON SR Herron High 17' 01 /4  (NW)

10 Eli WEISENBACH SO North Decatur16' 41 /2  (NW)

11 Micah BOPP SO Indy Genesis 14' 8"  (NW)

12 Sal BAMONTE JR Oldenburg Ac14' 0"  (NW)

13 Ben HEILE SR Oldenburg Ac12' 7"  (NW)

Jackson HARTWELL JR Edinburgh Hi NM  (NW)

#29 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 William BAUGH JR Triton Central 46' 91 /2 10

2 Gavin MIMMS SR Indianapolis L45' 9" 8

#29 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Calvin GROTE SR Oldenburg Ac43' 4" 6

4 Cameron MCHANEY SO Indianapolis L42' 11" 5

5 Kaden SCUDDER JR North Decatur39' 4" 4

6 Tylor OWENS SR Herron High 38' 0" 3

7 Ian WELCH SR Indy Genesis 34' 11 /2 2

8 Bear ERVIN JR Cambridge Ci33' 21 /2 1

9 Benjamin MONTERO SR Herron High 32' 21 /2

10 Sam BOGUE JR Cambridge Ci31' 10"

11 Eli BRYANT JR Edinburgh Hi 30' 81 /2

12 Brayden LATHROP SO Triton Central 30' 0"

13 Justice ULMET SO Indy Genesis 28' 9"

14 Tyler STEPHEN SO North Decatur28' 7"

15 Jacob VOEGLE JR Oldenburg Ac24' 91 /2

#27 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Cameron MCHANEY SO Indianapolis L151' 61 /2 10

2 Ben WILKINS JR Triton Central 129' 101 /2 8

3 Kaden SCUDDER JR North Decatur119' 6" 6

4 Taurean LANGSTON SR Indianapolis L116' 7" 5

5 Calvin GROTE SR Oldenburg Ac111' 1" 4

6 William BAUGH JR Triton Central 107' 31 /2 3

7 Ian WELCH SR Indy Genesis 100' 1" 2

8 Tylor OWENS SR Herron High 99' 51 /2 1

9 Bear ERVIN JR Cambridge Ci96' 81 /2

10 Sam BOGUE JR Cambridge Ci92' 81 /2

11 Benjamin MONTERO SR Herron High 80' 6"

12 Cayden LIELAND  9 Oldenburg Ac78' 81 /2

13 Mason KUNZ SO North Decatur68' 1"

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Pa'Shence PURNELL SR Herron High 13.32  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Vivian BLYE SR Triton Central 13.80  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Kenna STREEVAL SO Edinburgh Hi 13.87  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Lydia ALVEY  9 Indy Genesis 13.96  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 Ava O'BRIEN  9 Indy Genesis 14.35  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 Lily GOODSON  9 Herron High 14.57  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 Farah COEN SO Triton Central 14.88  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 Laura DENNIS SO Oldenburg Ac 15.07  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 Rebekah EBERT  9 Indianapolis L 15.17  (NW) 2(4)

10 Ava HENRY JR Oldenburg Ac 15.32  (NW) 1(6)

11 Layla FELLOWS  9 North Decatur 16.16  (NW) 2(5)

12 Makenzie WEAVER  9 North Decatur 19.54  (NW) 2(6)

13 Nailah WOODS SO Indianapolis L 19.68  (NW) 2(7)
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#17 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kenna STREEVAL SO Edinburgh Hi 28.66  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Ellie BARNES JR Herron High 28.79  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Lydia ALVEY  9 Indy Genesis 29.12  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Mary Genevive MAMINTA  9 Herron High 30.47  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 Rachel SUTTMANN SO Oldenburg Ac 30.85  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Lydia HOUGH SO Triton Central 30.92  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Rebekah EBERT  9 Indianapolis L 31.49  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 Farah COEN SO Triton Central 31.73  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 Layla FELLOWS  9 North Decatur 31.96  (NW) 2(6)

10 Renee SCHEMMANN  9 Indianapolis L 32.22  (NW) 1(4)

11 Laura DENNIS SO Oldenburg Ac 32.33  (NW) 2(7)

12 Sara LITMER  9 North Decatur 33.31  (NW) 1(5)

13 Bella KILLEBREW SO Indy Genesis 34.56  (NW) 2(8)

14 Vanessa HERNANDEZ JR Edinburgh Hi 37.46  (NW) 1(6)

Jayonna ZINERMAN SR Herron High DNS  (NW) 1

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jayonna ZINERMAN SR Herron High 1:05.67 1(1) 10

2 Lauren BOPP SR Indy Genesis 1:07.42 1(2) 8

3 Bella BALL SO Triton Central 1:08.80 2(1) 6

4 Lily GOODSON  9 Herron High 1:09.64 1(3) 5

5 Bridgette EHRHARD SO Oldenburg Ac 1:09.67 2(2) 4

6 Elaina MAURICE JR Triton Central 1:09.70 2(3) 3

7 Mary STIER  9 North Decatur 1:13.13 2(4) 2

8 Renee SCHEMMANN  9 Indianapolis L 1:14.71 2(5) 1

9 Lydia EHRHARD  9 Oldenburg Ac 1:16.21 2(6)

10 Ellie JOHNSON  9 North Decatur 1:17.11 1(4)

11 Bella KILLEBREW SO Indy Genesis 1:17.38 2(7)

12 Vanessa HERNANDEZ JR Edinburgh Hi 1:26.99 2(8)

Faith KING  9 Indianapolis L DNS 1

Tahlia RASTBICHLER JR Cambridge Ci DNS 1

#15 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Gianna SICA SR Indy Genesis 2:41.94 10

2 Bridgette EHRHARD SO Oldenburg Ac 2:50.99 8

3 Brynne AUCKERMAN SO Triton Central 2:51.75 6

4 Addison HASENOUR JR Herron High 2:53.22 5

5 Rya GRILLEY  9 Herron High 2:53.41 4

6 Linda HOLLAND SO Indianapolis L 2:56.43 3

7 Hailey HOFFMAN SO Oldenburg Ac 3:09.34 2

8 Ellie JOHNSON  9 North Decatur 3:14.88 1

9 Mallory DEHAVEN  9 North Decatur 3:15.84

10 Harleen GILL JR Indianapolis L 3:57.80

#15 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Fiona SODREL SR Indy Genesis DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ruth MILLER SO Herron High 5:48.96 10

2 Sophia MADRAZO SR Herron High 6:06.88 8

3 Fiona SODREL SR Indy Genesis 6:17.83 6

4 Bridgette EHRHARD SO Oldenburg Ac 6:23.72 5

5 Ruthie SCHEMMANN SR Indianapolis L 6:35.47 4

6 Ava BEDWELL SO Triton Central 6:40.01 3

7 Carley THOMAS SR Indy Genesis 6:42.35 2

8 Ellie JOHNSON  9 North Decatur 6:43.25 1

9 Maddie RYAN SO Oldenburg Ac 6:47.66

10 Mallory DEHAVEN  9 North Decatur 6:56.10

11 Hannah MIEROW JR Indianapolis L 7:00.28

#19 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ruthie SCHEMMANN SR Indianapolis L 14:31.94 10

2 Jubilee GEORGEN JR Indy Genesis 14:41.58 8

3 Maddie RYAN SO Oldenburg Ac 14:42.53 6

4 Reese SPEICHER JR Herron High 14:56.45 5

5 Kieryn BENJAMIN SO Herron High 15:05.00 4

6 Elena GEORGEN JR Indy Genesis 15:45.93 3

7 Lauren MILLER SO North Decatur 16:38.76 2

8 Emerson GUNN  9 North Decatur 16:53.80 1

Ava BEDWELL SO Triton Central DNS

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Pa'Shence PURNELL SR Herron High 16.25  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Parker JACKSON JR Herron High 17.11  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Julia KENNEDY JR Indy Genesis 17.88  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Sarah MOELLER  9 North Decatur 18.00  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 Felicity BRELAGE SO Oldenburg Ac 18.28  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 Allie GRIFFITH SO Triton Central 20.40  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 Ava LECHER SO North Decatur 21.45  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 Sydney REARDON SO Triton Central 21.97  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 Shyleigh GOBEL JR Edinburgh Hi 23.47  (NW) 1(4)

Belle YOUNG  9 Oldenburg Ac DNS  (NW) 1

#13 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Pa'Shence PURNELL SR Herron High 49.10 1(1) 10

2 Felicity BRELAGE SO Oldenburg Ac 51.25 1(2) 8
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#13 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Madi ALLEN JR North Decatur 51.51 1(3) 6

4 Parker JACKSON JR Herron High 53.01 1(4) 5

5 Julia KENNEDY JR Indy Genesis 53.29 1(5) 4

6 Allie GRIFFITH SO Triton Central 55.11 1(6) 3

7 Ava HENRY JR Oldenburg Ac 57.50 1(7) 2

8 Ava LECHER SO North Decatur 1:01.63 1(8) 1

9 Adele EVANS JR Indianapolis L 1:17.79 2(1)

10 Kayla WELCH JR Indy Genesis 1:26.77 2(2)

11 Sydney REARDON SO Triton Central 1:31.62 2(3)

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Indy Genesis (A) 54.79 10

1) Gracie GLIEGE SR 2) Julia KENNEDY JR

3) Lydia ALVEY  9 4) Ava O'BRIEN  9

2 Triton Central High School (Fair (A) 55.58 8

1) Allie GRIFFITH SO 2) Farah COEN SO

3) Lydia HOUGH SO 4) Vivian BLYE SR

3 Oldenburg Academy (A) 56.15 6

1) Belle YOUNG  9 2) Rachel SUTTMANN SO

3) Laura DENNIS SO 4) Felicity BRELAGE SO

4 North Decatur High School (A) 57.75 5

1) Layla FELLOWS  9 2) Mary STIER  9

3) Sarah MOELLER  9 4) Madi ALLEN JR

5 Indianapolis Lutheran High Schoo (A) 59.15 4

1) Mckenna DECKARD  9 2) Rebekah EBERT  9

3) Elisa SCHEMMANN  9 4) Renee SCHEMMANN  9

Herron High School (A) DQ

1) Parker JACKSON JR 2) Jayonna ZINERMAN SR

3) Ellie BARNES JR 4) Lily GOODSON  9

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Herron High School (A) 4:31.36 10

1) Pa'Shence PURNELL SR 2) Lily GOODSON  9

3) Parker JACKSON JR 4) Jayonna ZINERMAN SR

2 Indy Genesis (A) 4:33.09 8

1) Lauren BOPP SR 2) Gianna SICA SR

3) Fiona SODREL SR 4) Ava O'BRIEN  9

3 Oldenburg Academy (A) 4:44.28 6

1) Belle YOUNG  9 2) Ava HENRY JR

3) Lydia EHRHARD  9 4) Felicity BRELAGE SO

4 Indianapolis Lutheran High Schoo (A) 4:52.08 5

1) Mckenna DECKARD  9 2) Linda HOLLAND SO

3) Adele EVANS JR 4) Faith KING  9

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Triton Central High School (Fair (A) 5:08.81 4

1) Mckenzie BRYANT SO 2) Elaina MAURICE JR

3) Brynne AUCKERMAN SO 4) Bella BALL SO

6 North Decatur High School (A) 5:24.09 3

1) Ava LECHER SO 2) Sara LITMER  9

3) Mary STIER  9 4) Ellie JOHNSON  9

#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Herron High School (A) 11:04.95 10

1) Sophia MADRAZO SR 2) Rya GRILLEY  9

3) Kieryn BENJAMIN SO 4) Addison HASENOUR JR

2 Indy Genesis (A) 11:16.32 8

1) Gianna SICA SR 2) Lucy ALVEY SR

3) Kayla WELCH JR 4) Lauren BOPP SR

4 Indianapolis Lutheran High Schoo (A) 12:08.98 6

1) Linda HOLLAND SO 2) Faith KING  9

3) Bethany MIEROW  9 4) Hannah MIEROW JR

5 Oldenburg Academy (A) 12:20.41 5

1) Hailey HOFFMAN SO 2) Maddie RYAN SO

3) Lydia EHRHARD  9 4) Bridgette EHRHARD SO

7 North Decatur High School (A) 13:33.54 4

1) Mallory DEHAVEN  9 2) Ava LECHER SO

3) Lauren MILLER SO 4) Emerson GUNN  9

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Gracie GLIEGE SR Indy Genesis 4' 8" 10

2 Madi ALLEN JR North Decatur4' 8" 8

3 Elle SPEICHER JR Herron High 4' 6" 6

4 Adele EVANS JR Indianapolis L4' 6" 5

5 Sarah MOELLER  9 North Decatur4' 6" 4

Sophia HOHENSTEIN SO Oldenburg AcNH

Elaina MAURICE Triton Central NH

Mckenna DECKARD  9 Indianapolis LNH

#24 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Ellie BARNES JR Herron High 15' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 Gracie GLIEGE SR Indy Genesis 14' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3 Lydia HOUGH SO Triton Central 14' 51 /2  (NW) 6

4 Adele EVANS JR Indianapolis L13' 8"  (NW) 5

5 Madi ALLEN JR North Decatur13' 61 /2  (NW) 4

6 Sophia HOHENSTEIN SO Oldenburg Ac13' 21 /4  (NW) 3

7 Ninah LEWIS JR Oldenburg Ac12' 7"  (NW) 2

8 Rebekah EBERT  9 Indianapolis L11' 51 /2  (NW) 1
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#24 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 Shyleigh GOBEL JR Edinburgh Hi 10' 5"  (NW)

10 Riley MCCULLOUGH JR North Decatur7' 21 /2  (NW)

#30 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Hadleigh FILIPOVICH SR Indianapolis L34' 7" 10

2 Ella KUNZ SR North Decatur31' 8" 8

3 Rachel SUTTMANN SO Oldenburg Ac30' 5" 6

4 Farah COEN SO Triton Central 28' 0" 5

5 Linden WINSLOW SO Triton Central 27' 41 /2 4

6 Kallyn VINCENT  9 Herron High 26' 2" 3

7 Aubrey TRENT JR Cambridge Ci25' 4" 2

8 Hailey HOFFMAN SO Oldenburg Ac25' 31 /2 1

9 Hanna GLIEGE  9 Indy Genesis 24' 6"

10 Addison CRAWHORN SO Edinburgh Hi 23' 6"

11 Lucy BARNETT SO Herron High 22' 5"

12 Tonita LANGSTON SO Indianapolis L20' 9"

13 Ana MAUER JR North Decatur20' 0"

Bailey NELSON Edinburgh Hi NM

#28 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Rachel SUTTMANN SO Oldenburg Ac103' 61 /2 10

2 Hadleigh FILIPOVICH SR Indianapolis L102' 1" 8

3 Ella KUNZ SR North Decatur90' 51 /2 6

4 Aubrey TRENT JR Cambridge Ci86' 51 /2 5

5 Lauren PULLIAM SO Indianapolis L72' 8" 4

6 Ava MADRAZO  9 Herron High 71' 21 /2 3

7 Lillian DURCHOLZ SR Herron High 69' 0" 2

8 Melody DODDS SR Triton Central 66' 9" 1

9 Ana MAUER JR North Decatur63' 01 /2

10 Bella BALL SO Triton Central 62' 51 /2

11 Addison CRAWHORN SO Edinburgh Hi 58' 8"

12 Hailey HOFFMAN SO Oldenburg Ac47' 7"

Bailey NELSON Edinburgh Hi NM

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Triton Central High School (Fair TRCE 128

2 Indianapolis Lutheran High Schoo ILUT 119

3 Herron High School HERR 107

4 Indy Genesis INGE 83

5 Oldenburg Academy OLD 47

6 Cambridge City Lincoln High Scho CCL 45

7 North Decatur High School NDEC 44

8 Edinburgh High School EDIN 3

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Herron High School HERR 154

2 Indy Genesis INGE 106

3 Oldenburg Academy OLD 83

4 Indianapolis Lutheran High Schoo ILUT 68

5 Triton Central High School (Fair TRCE 67

6 North Decatur High School NDEC 63

7 Edinburgh High School EDIN 16

8 Cambridge City Lincoln High Scho CCL 7
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